
LIST OF CREDENTIALED NCDA MEMBERS PROVIDING PRO BONO CAREER SERVICES TO DISPLACED WORKERS

FIRST NAME LAST NAME TITLE ORGANIZATION EMAIL ADDRESS WEBSITE
Bret Anderson President h2 Communication, 

LLC
bret@h2communication.com www.h2communication.com

Ramchandra Athavale Career 
Coach

Wake Technical 
Community College

pipercharliedad@gmail.com TBD

Shadin Atiyeh Employmen
t & 
Economic 
Empowerm

Jewish Family 
Services of 
Washtenaw County 

shadin@jfsannarbor.org www.jfsannarbor.org

Daron Babcock Certified daronbabcock1@gmail.com N/A
Stacy Bevill Professiona

l Coach
Golden Career 
Strategies

stacey@goldencareerstrategies.com

Lorie Bolen Career loriebolen@yahoo.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/lbolen/
Janice Brottman Career 

Coach
Children's 
Healthcare of 
Atlanta

jbrottman1@comcast.net

Ron Cathey Certified 
Career 

Private Practice rcpraxis@gmail.com

Joe Chahwan Career 
Coach & HR 

SMART Skills Group joechahwan@live.com

Carolyn Coburn-Allen Career 
Coach

Self Employed cccoburn55@gmail.com

Kipp Colvin Assistant Oberlin College and kcolvin1@oberlin.edu https://kippcolvin.com/
Mary Cotter Vocational 

Consultant
mary.cotter.ma.crc@gmail.com https://www.psychologytoday.com/us/therapists/mary-cotter-

vocational-consultant-mystic-ct/340956
Terry Cummins Director of 

HDFS World 
Campus 

The Pennsylvania 
State University

tfs2@psu.edu linkedin.com/in/terry-cummins-lpc-ccc-166a22a 
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Elaine Damon Practitioner Synchronicity-at-
Work

lmdamon@icloud.com www.synchronicity-at-work.com

Greta Davis Department 
Chair | 
Clinical 
Associate 

Southern Methodist 
University

drgretadavis@gmail.com www.linkedin.com/in/drgretadavis

Rebecca Dedmond Professor 
Emeritus

George Washington 
University

Rdedmond@gwu.edu freshman transition.org

Sarah Eiseman Head of 
Workforce 
Developme
nt & Digital 
Inclusion

East Hartford Public 
Library

seiseman@easthartfordct.gov https://www.easthartfordct.gov/east-hartford-public-library

Raymond Giese Career 
Coach

Career & Financial 
Pathways LLC

ray@cfpathways.com www.cfpathways.com

Sharon Givens Career 
Counselor

Visions Counseling 
and Career Center.  
LLC

visionscounselingandcareer@gmail.c
om

visionscounselingandcareer.com

Deborah Glanzberg-
Krainin

private 
practice

private practice
deborah@gkcareersolutions.com

https://www.gkcareersolutions.com

Andrea Hays Director Central Community 
College

ahays@cccneb.edu www.cccneb.edu/ces

Christian Henderson Academic 
Exploration 
Advisor

University of 
Tennessee at 
Chattanooga

cjhende366@gmail.com www.linkedin.com/in/christian-henderson

Madi Hiddie Experiential 
Learning 
Program 
Coordinator 

SUNY Brockport mhiddie@brockport.edu
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Kathleen High Education 
and Career 
Counselor

Your Dreams & 
Goals

kehigh@dreams-goals.com www.dreams-goals.com

Madelynn Hollis Assistant 
Director of 
Career 
Developme
nt

Cornell University mkc243@cornell.edu

Melinda Huss Counselor 3 Blossoms 
Wellness, PLLC

m@3bwell.com 3bwell.com

Brian Hutchison Career 
Coach/ 
Counselor

Walden University globalcareerguy@gmail.com www.globalcareerguy.com

Anne Kelly Career 
Coach & 
Executive 
Coach

amkcoach.com anne@amkcoach.com www.amkcoach.com

Usman Khan Career 
Design 
Counselor

Pepperdine 
University

u.khanseling@gmail.com khanseling.my.canva.site

Emily Killian Assistant 
Director, 
Career 
Developme
nt

Rensselaer 
Polytechnic 
Institute

eakillian1@gmail.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/eakillian/

Cheh Kim Recently 
Retired 
from 
Federal 
Service

chehkim@yahoo.com
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Kelvin Wai Kit Ling Independen
t Career 
Developme
nt 
Facilitator

kelvin.w.k.ling@gmail.com

Jessica Lotz Certified 
Career 
Services 
Provider

The University of 
West Alabama

jessicalotz_ccsp-gcdf@outlook.com

Ayla Ludwig Counselor 
Educator & 
Career 
Counselor

Aquinas College aylaludwig@psychinsights.org https://www.psychological-insights.net/about-dr-ludwig

Maisie Lynch Certified 
Career 
Services 
Provider

Rainbow 
Connector, LLC

info@rainbowconnector.com www.rainbowconnector.com

Daniel Macy Career 
Counselor & 
Coach

Daniel Macy Career 
Counselor, LLC

danmacy@yahoo.com www.danmacy.org

Erica Mattison Executive 
Career 
Coach

Erica Mattison 
Coaching & 
Consulting LLC

erica@ericamattison.com https://www.ericamattison.com

Sharon McCormick Career 
Counselor

Sharon McCormick Expert Career and HR Consultingsmccormick003@nc.rr.com http://www.careertreasure.com/

Samantha McGurgan Associate 
Director of 
Career 
Services

Tufts Friedman 
School of Nutrition 
and Policy

samantha.mcgurgan@tufts.edu samanthamcgurgan.com

Andrea Miller Founder & 
Prinicipal 
Consultant

ALM Consulting 
Group

andrea@almconsultinggrp.com www.almconsultinggrp.com
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Martha Marie Nicks, MSEd, 
CCSP, GCDFI

Career 
Services 
Coach | 
FCD 
Instructor 

Navigator Career 
Solutions, LLC

marienicks@navigatorcs.org www.navigatorcs.org

Elle O'Flaherty Founder & 
Executive, 
ADHD, and 
Career 
Coach

Interlace Solutions 
Coaching

elle@interlacesolutions.com www.interlacesolutions.com

Lametra Off Leadership 
Success 
Coach / 
Facilitator

LBO Career 
Coaching & 
Consulting LLC

questions@lbocareercoaching.com https://lbocareercoaching.com

Effrosyni (Sini) Parampota Career 
coach, 
consultant 
and 
researcher

sini.parampota@gmail.com

April Peterson Career 
Counselor/
Affiliate 
Faculty

Regis University acplpc@msn.com www.linkedin.com/in/aprilpeterson

Timothy Poynton Associate 
Professor

University of 
Massachusetts 
Boston

Tim.Poynton@umb.edu www.umb.edu

Angel Luis Roman Certified 
Career 
Counselor

ALR Career 
Consulting LLC

alrcareercounseling@gmail.com https://alr.llc

Vanessa Rubinfeld Career 
Developme
nt Coach

 Ben Hudnall 
Memorial Trust 

Vanessa.r.rubinfeld@kp.org
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Christina Sandoval Counselor Santa Monica 
College

coach@christinasandoval.com christinasandoval.com

Lucy Searcy Academic 
Advisor III, 
CCSP

University of Florida 
| Innovation 
Academy

lucysearcy@aa.ufl.edu

Viktoriya Selden Career 
Services for 
Neurodiverg
ent 
Individuals 

Personalized 
Career Services, 
LLC

selden@pcscareerservices.com https://www.pcscareerservices.com/

Yoonha Shin Associate 
Director, 
Graduate 
Student 
Career 
Developme
nt

Princeton University ys4475@princeton.edu https://www.linkedin.com/in/yoonha-shin

Steven Simon President/C
EO

Human Services 
Outcomes, Inc.

hsohsohso1@gmail.com https://hsoutcomes.com

Mary Rose Tichar Career 
Counselor

InsideOut Career 
Direction LLC

mrtichar@gmail.com www.insideoutcareer.com

Sabira Vohra Founder/Sr 
Career 
Consultant, 
Career 
Infusion 

Career Infusion sabira@career-infusion.com www.career-infusion.com 

Esther Wang Career 
Coach

Beacon Career zhaolu302@gmail.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/estherwangcareercoach/
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Erin Wolfe Senior 
Director, 
Center for 
Graduate 
Student 
Success

University of 
Oklahoma

Eringwolfe@gmail.com

Heather Zeng President 
CCDA 2023-
2024-- past 
president

 Zeng Consulting heatherzeng@aol.com
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